Model 5000 Level Controller
Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000       Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356       Fax: 780 • 469 • 4035       Website: www.dynafl o.com
P-5000M0820A 1
Operation, Parts, and Instruction Manual
TABLE OF CONTENTS
General 2 Figure 7 - Controller Operation 10
Scope 2 Changing Controller Action 11

Model 5000 Level Controller
P-5000M0820A 24
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
MODEL
-
- PNEUMATIC E ELECTRIC
END CONNECTION SIZE
20
15 1.5 INCH 20 2 INCH 30 3 INCH 40 4 INCH
END CONNECTION TYPE
MF RAISED FACE (RF) FLANGE J RING TYPE JOINT (RTJ) FLANGE
M SCREWED MNPT S SPECIAL
SPRING CHOICE
SL LIGHT (GREEN) M MEDIUM (WHITE)
S HEAVY (YELLOW) E EXTRA HEAVY (RED)
PRESSURE RATING
0
0 MNPT (3,750 PSIG / 25,855 KPAG) 1 ASME 150 (285 PSIG / 1,965 KPAG)
3 ASME 300 (740 PSIG / 5,102 KPAG) 6 ASME 600 (1,480 PSIG / 10,204 KPAG)
9 ASME 900 (2,220 PSIG / 15,306 KPAG) 5 ASME 1500 (3,750 PSIG / 25,855 KPAG)
PILOT
SD DPDT (ELECTRIC PILOT) P SPDT (ELECTRIC PILOT)
S SNAP (PNEUMATIC ON/OFF PILOT) T THROTTLE (PNEUMATIC MODULATING PILOT)
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION
- NONE T MANUAL TEST APPARATUS (5000E ONLY)
SEAL MATERIAL / BACKUP RING
BB HSN (HIGHLY SATURATED NITRILE)(NACE) / CPTFE V VITON / CPTFE
X SPECIAL
GAUGE TYPE
3B
3B 0-30 PSI (0-207 KPA) BRASS INTERNALS 3S 0-30 PSI (0-207 KPA) SST INTERNALS
6B 0-60 PSI (0-414 KPA) BRASS INTERNALS 6S 0-60 PSI (0-414 KPA) SST INTERNALS
00 MODEL 5000E
DISPLACER ARM
-- STANDARD (17 INCH) C 11 INCH D 14 INCH E 20 INCH
F 24 INCH
DISPLACER TYPE
V
V VERTICAL H HORIZONTAL
DISPLACER SIZE
D
B 6 INCH C 9 INCH
D 12 INCH (STANDARD) E 6 INCH + 12 INCH
F 4 INCH + 4 INCH + 4 INCH (2 CHAIN LINKS) X SPECIAL
DISPLACER MATERIAL
P
P PVC S STAINLESS STEEL
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:   5000-20MS-0S-B3B-VDP
5000 -